115
ONCALL
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR
& BAR STOOL
Practical, solid wire frame design and stackability make OnCall ideal for multipurpose
use. It’s a value-priced solution for meeting rooms and break areas as well as labs and
educational environments. The plastic model offers value while upholstered models ensure
a more comfortable sit. Add a tablet arm or book rack for a classroom. A half-circle back

Fixed Cantilever A37 + $58
2. Frame Information
Frame Type Code Price
Wire Rod Side Chair 90 + $0
30" Wire Rod Bar Stool 90 S2 + $150
Frame Finish Code Price
Black SB + $0
Chrome SC + $0
ONCALL
6. Material
CAL 133 Code Price
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1-49
133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+
133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity
133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Two-Day:
Black SC1 + $0
Chocolate SC4 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Pebble SC9 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Three-Week:
Bisque SC7 + $0
Blue SC14 + $0
Burgundy SC11 + $0
Carotene SC13 + $0
Frost SC10 + $0
Honeycomb SC16 + $0
Lagoon SC15 + $0
Plum SC12 + $0
Red SC19 + $0
Sage SC17 + $0
Salsa SC6 + $0
Sterling SC18 + $0
Upholstered Seat Only
(If US is selected.) Code Price
COM or Fabric Grade 1 COM/FG1 + $0
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7 + $200
Specify textile details in Price Calculation section.
Upholstered Seat & Back
Textile (If UP is selected.) Code Price
COM or Fabric Grade 1 COM/FG1 + $0
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2 + $34
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4 + $121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5 + $174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7 + $296
Specify textile details in Price Calculation section.
7. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Four per Carton
(Wire rod)
AC4 + $0
Four or Less per Carton
(stools)
AC4 + $0
Four or Less per Carton
(Chairs, additional charge
per chair.)
AC1 + $20
SPECIFICATIONS